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Code Code 

Product Series Wattage Beam Angle Colour 
Temperature

Finish
Colour

Driver

EWWD
EWWUD

EWW One Way
EWW Two Way

10W
2x10W

10 Watt
2x10 Watt

30 30° 40 4000K B
W

Black
White

ND Non Dimming

Specifications subject to change without notice.

WEATHERPROOF WALL LIGHT

IP545
YR
WARRANTY

Key FeaturesKey Features DimensionsDimensions
One way (850lm) and two way options (2x850lm).

Rated 35,000 hours.

CRI ≥80.

Aluminium body.

Powder coated.

30° beam angle.

Tempered glass cover.
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* Dimensions dependent on module selected


